
 
 

STEVE PRINCE 
 

SAN ANTONIO DOOR PROJECT SCHEDULE 
 
Wednesday, May 30  
9:00 - 11:00 am: Welcome Reception & Presentation 

Little Carver Civic Center at 226 North Hackberry, 78202 

  
  
Thursday, June 1 at Magik Theatre PAC (North) at 5359 Casa Bella, 78249  
10:00 am - 12:00 pm: Workshop 

1:30 - 3:30 pm: Workshop 

5:30 - 7:30 pm - Workshop 

  
Friday, June 2 at Magik Theatre PAC (North) at 5359 Casa Bella, 78249  
10:00 am - 12:00 pm: Workshop 

1:30 - 3:30 pm: Workshop 

  
Saturday, June 2 at Carver (East) at 226 North Hackberry, 78202 

10:00 am - 12:00 pm: Workshop 

1:30 - 3:30 pm: Workshop 

5:30 - 7:30 pm - Workshop 

  
Sunday, June 3 

Day Off/Studio Time 

  
Monday, June 4 at Carver (East) at 226 North Hackberry, 78202 

10:00 am - 12:00 pm: Workshop 

1:30 - 3:30 pm: Workshop 

5:30 - 7:30 pm - Workshop 

  

Tuesday, June 5 at Our Lady of the Lake (West) Chapel Auditorium at 411 
S.W. 24th Street, 78207 

10:00 am - 12:00 pm: Workshop 

1:30 - 3:30 pm: Workshop 

5:30 - 7:30 pm - Workshop 

  



Wednesday, June 6 at Our Lady of the Lake (West) Chapel Auditorium at 411 
S.W. 24th Street, 78207 

10:00 am - 12:00 pm: Workshop 

1:30 - 3:30 pm: Workshop 

  
Thursday, June 7 at Presa Community Center (South) at 3721 S Presa St, 
78210  
9:00 – 11:00 am:  Workshop 

1:00 - 3:00 pm: Workshop 

  
Friday, June 8 at Presa Community Center (South) at 3721 S Presa St, 78210 

9:00 – 11:00 am:  Workshop 

1:00 - 3:00 pm: Workshop 

 

  
Saturday, June 9 

7:00 pm: Unveiling at Carver at 226 North Hackberry, 78202 
(210) 207-7211 

 


